Screw type sludge dewatering press (Screw
Press) is structured with a filter element that
consists of two types of Rings: a Fixed Ring
and a Moving Ring; and a screw that thrusts
the filter element and transfers and pressurizes
the sludge.
Juntai Smart Screw Press
Working Principle

NH-403 ~270 ~450 ~135 ~54 ~45 ~22.5 ~18 ~9
NH-404 ~360 ~600 ~180 ~72 ~60 ~30 ~24 ~12
Juntai Screw  Press Types Selection Reference
16/17
Model
Spiral Shaft
Specifications
Mechanical Size
Net weight Operating weightLength
(Variable)
Width
(variable)
Height
(Variable)
mm*pcs mm mm mm kg kg
NH-131 130*1 1960 800 1150 182 280
NH-132 132*2 2100 850 1150 360 400
NH-201 200*1 2500 800 1450 315 420
NH-202 200*2 2600 950 1450 515 680
NH-301 300*1 3100 900 1800 568 1200
NH-302 300*2 3400 1200 1800 968 2030
NH-303 300*3 3700 1450 1800 1358 2750
NH-401 400*1 3800 1100 2100 1085 2400
NH-402 400*2 4100 1500 2050 2200 4200
NH-403 400*3 4370 1800 2150 3300 6300
NH-404 400*4 4800 2600 2050 4500 7200
Juntai Diffuser Model Screw Press Specification
18/19
Juntai Diffuser Model Screw Press Specification
20/21